
 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 27A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

AAA A1 A+A A A A 36  36  27  27  27  20  9  18  27  25 
 9.08

 227 

 121 

 1059 

18111101 181111018.81
SATHE RUTUJA 

AVINASH

SAVITA

PASS 146 

 1286 

B+B+B+ B+2 B+A A AB+ 32  32  24  24  27  16  9  16  27  25 
 8.28

 207 

 121 

 764 

17111204 171112046.65
JATHAR GANESH 

DNYANDEV

ANURADHA

PASS 146 

 971 

AAB+ B+3 AA A AA 32  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.72

 218 

 121 

 1073 

18111205 181112058.84
BANSODE VINAY 

BHAGWAN

ARUNA

PASS 146 

 1291 

AAA B+4 AB+ A BA 36  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  21  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 775 

17111206 171112066.77
VALAY 

RAMESHWAR 

NIRMAL

VARSHA

PASS 146 

 988 

AAA B+5 A+B+ A A A 36  36  27  24  24  20  9  18  27  25 
 8.84

 221 

 121 

 926 

18111206 181112067.86
DHAWALE 

GHANSHYAM 

KISHOR

SAVITA

PASS 146 

 1147 

AAA B+6 B+A A A B+ 36  36  27  24  27  16  9  18  24  25 
 8.68

 217 

 121 

 930 

18111208 181112087.86
SHETAKE MANOJ 

MOHAN

SUNITA

PASS 146 

 1147 

BAA A7 AA A A B 36  36  21  27  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 959 

18111209 181112098.03
SUTAR RATAN 

MAHADEV

VANITA

PASS 146 

 1172 

AAA B+8 AA A B+A 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 995 

18111110 181111108.32
ADHORE YOGITA 

NAVNATH

SANGITA

PASS 146 

 1214 

AAA B+9 AA A A+ A 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  20  27  25 
 8.96

 224 

 121 

 1057 

18111111 181111118.77
DESAI RUTUJA ANIL

ANITA
PASS 146 

 1281 

AAB+ B+10 AB+ A B+ B+ 32  36  27  24  24  18  9  16  24  25 
 8.40

 210 

 121 

 952 

18111212 181112127.96
VINAYAK 

BAPUSAHEB 

SALUNKHE

RAJASHRI

PASS 146 

 1162 

AAA B+11 B+B+ A BA 36  36  27  24  24  16  9  18  21  25 
 8.44

 211 

 121 

 893 

18111213 181112137.56
KUNAL MURLIDHAR 

PAWAR

JYOTI

PASS 146 

 1104 

AAA A12 AA A AA 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 1040 

18111214 181112148.66
NARALE 

AUDUMBAR 

PRAKASH

LALITA

PASS 146 

 1265 

AAA A13 AB+ A B+A 36  36  27  27  24  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 1088 

18111215 181112158.95
OSWAL KHETAL 

JEEVAN

JULIE

PASS 146 

 1307 

AAA A14 AB+ A AA 36  36  27  27  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 1086 

18111217 181112178.96
BHAGWAT OMKAR 

BHIMRAO

VIMAL

PASS 146 

 1308 

AAA A15 AA A A+ A 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  20  27  25 
 9.08

 227 

 121 

 923 

18111118 181111187.88
PATIL VISHAKHA 

SHANKARRAO

ASHADEVI

PASS 146 

 1150 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

A+AA+ A16 AA A BA 40  36  30  27  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 9.04

 226 

 121 

 876 

18111219 181112197.55
POWAR ANKIT 

MADHUKAR

ANNAPURNA

PASS 146 

 1102 

AAA A17 AA A AA 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 968 

18111220 181112208.17
SHEVADE 

SHREYASH DILIP

VAISHALI

PASS 146 

 1193 

AAB+ B+18 AB+ A B+A 32  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.48

 212 

 121 

 897 

18111221 181112217.60
GOMASE YASH  

DIWAKAR

VAISHALI

PASS 146 

 1109 

AAB+ B+19 AB+ A FB+ 32  36  27  24  24  18  9  16  0  22 
 7.44

 186 

 121 

 779 

18111124 18111124--
KAMBLE DIPTI 

SHIVAJI

LAXMI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 143 

 965 

AAA B+20 AB+ A AA 36  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 1037 

18111225 181112258.60
SWAMI SUSMIT 

MANTAYYA

VIDYA

PASS 146 

 1256 

AAA B+21 AA A B+A 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 963 

18111227 181112278.10
TINGARE KIRTIRAJ 

MAHESH

UJJWALA

PASS 146 

 1182 

AAA B+22 AA A AA 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 789 

17111128 171111286.92
KAMBLE SAMIKSHA 

GARIBDAS

MANGALA

PASS 146 

 1011 

A+AB+ A23 AA A AA 32  36  30  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.96

 224 

 121 

 980 

18111229 181112298.25
GORE VISHAL 

BABURAO

DROPADA

PASS 146 

 1204 

B+AB+ B+24 A+B+ A AA+ 32  36  24  24  24  20  9  20  27  25 
 8.64

 216 

 121 

 1026 

18111230 181112308.51
PATIL CHINMAY 

MARUTI

SHILPA

PASS 146 

 1242 

AAB+ A25 AA A B+A 32  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.72

 218 

 121 

 1012 

18111231 181112318.42
WAGHMARE 

VIKRAM DHANRAJ

VIJAYA

PASS 146 

 1230 

AAA B+26 AA A A B 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 8.64

 216 

 121 

 917 

18111233 181112337.76
Khuperkar Swarup 

Sarjerao

SHOBHARANI

PASS 146 

 1133 

AAA B+27 AA A A A 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 942 

18111134 181111347.97
kshirsagar Sonali 

Shahaji

DAIVSHALA

PASS 146 

 1164 

AAA A28 A+A A A+ A 36  36  27  27  27  20  9  20  27  25 
 9.16

 229 

 121 

 1028 

18111139 181111398.61
NAIK  AKSHATA   

PRAKASH

SASMITA

PASS 146 

 1257 

B+AA B+29 AB+ A AA 36  36  24  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.64

 216 

 121 

 935 

18111140 181111407.88
ASMITA ARJUN 

OHOL

SUSHMA OHOL

PASS 146 

 1151 

AAB+ B+30 AA A BA 32  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 8.48

 212 

 121 

 879 

18111243 181112437.47
THUBE NIRANJAN  

SUBHASH

CHAYA

PASS 146 

 1091 

AAA A31 AA A A A 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 953 

18111144 181111448.07
Tanushri Udaysinh 

Patil

NISHA

PASS 146 

 1178 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

AAA+ B+32 A+A A B+A 40  36  27  24  27  20  9  18  24  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 1020 

18111246 181112468.53
DADGE MANISH 

AJAY

MEENA

PASS 146 

 1245 

AAA A33 A+A A A+ A 36  36  27  27  27  20  9  20  27  25 
 9.16

 229 

 121 

 1029 

18111147 181111478.62
GHADGE PRAJAKTA 

BHAUSAHEB

FULABAI

PASS 146 

 1258 

AAA B+34 AA A A+B+ 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  16  30  25 
 8.92

 223 

 121 

 938 

18111248 181112487.95
GABHALE ONKAR 

MADHAV

SATYABHAMA

PASS 146 

 1161 

AAA B+35 AA+ A A B+ 36  36  27  24  30  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 1060 

18111150 181111508.78
MULEY VAISHNAVI 

BALU

ASHA

PASS 146 

 1282 

AAA B+36 B+A A B+B+ 36  36  27  24  27  16  9  16  24  25 
 8.60

 215 

 121 

 756 

17111251 171112516.65
RAJURE KIRAN 

GANGADHAR

LATA

PASS 146 

 971 

B+AA B+37 B+B+ A B+A 36  36  24  24  24  16  9  18  24  25 
 8.44

 211 

 121 

 794 

17111252 171112526.88
HARSHAD KRISHNA 

BAHIRAM

BAYTI

PASS 146 

 1005 

A+AA A38 AA A A B+ 36  36  30  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 941 

18111252 181112527.99
BHOI PRATHAMESH 

SHASHIKANT

VANDANA

PASS 146 

 1166 

AA+A A39 AA A B+A 36  40  27  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 9.04

 226 

 121 

 794 

17111253 171112536.99
PATIL VISHWAJEET 

MAHESH

MANISHA

PASS 146 

 1020 

AAA A40 AA A B+A 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 894 

18111253 181112537.64
PRAJYOT SAMPAT 

KAMBLE

DIPALI

PASS 146 

 1116 

AAA B+41 AB+ A A A 36  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 974 

18111255 181112558.17
SOHANI KEDAR 

DATTATRAY

NISHA

PASS 146 

 1193 

AA+A+ A42 AA+ A AA 40  40  27  27  30  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.44

 236 

 121 

 1091 

18112257 181122579.09
SYED ABBAS

SYED NISHAT 

HUSSAIN

PASS 146 

 1327 

AAB+ B43 AB+ B+ B+A 32  36  27  21  24  18  8  18  24  25 
 8.32

 208 

 121 

 926 

18112258 181122587.77
SHAH NAWAZ

GULJAN BEGUM
PASS 146 

 1134 

AA+A A44 AA+ A AA 36  40  27  27  30  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.28

 232 

 121 

 1038 

18111160 181111608.70
ALDAR TEJASWINI 

SUBHASH

SULAKSHANA

PASS 146 

 1270 

B+AA B+45 AA A B+A+ 36  36  24  24  27  18  9  20  24  25 
 8.72

 218 

 121 

 879 

18111161 181111617.51
RINDHE NEHA 

TEJRAO

SANGEETA

PASS 146 

 1097 

AAA B+46 AA A B+B+ 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  16  24  25 
 8.68

 217 

 121 

 934 

18111262 181112627.88
AWANDKAR 

ATHARVA 

SHRIKANT

MANJUSHA

PASS 146 

 1151 

BAA B47 AB+ A B+A 36  36  21  21  24  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.28

 207 

 121 

 777 

16111163 161111636.74
VASAVE 

AISHWARYA ARUN

SHANTA ARUN 

VASAVE

PASS 146 

 984 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+AB+ B+48 AB+ A B+A 32  36  24  24  24  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.36

 209 

 115 

 736 

17111163 171111636.47
MUNDE VIJAYA 

PANDITRAO

MUNDE KANTA 

PANDITRAO

PASS(LYP) 140 

 945 

BAA B+49 AB+ A B+B+ 36  36  21  24  24  18  9  16  24  25 
 8.32

 208 

 121 

 839 

18111163 181111637.17
SHINDE KOMAL 

RAJARAM

CHITRA

PASS 146 

 1047 

CB+B B+50 AB+ B+ B+A 28  32  18  24  24  18  8  18  24  25 
 7.76

 194 

 121 

 816 

18111264 181112646.92
LOMATE YASH 

PRUTHVIRAJ

SARIKA

PASS 146 

 1010 

AAA B+51 B+A A BA 36  36  27  24  27  16  9  18  21  25 
 8.56

 214 

 121 

 838 

18111266 181112667.21
YALPALWAD 

CHANDRAKANT 

GANGADHAR

PADMIN

PASS 146 

 1052 

B+AA B+52 B+B+ A B+ B+ 36  36  24  24  24  16  9  16  24  25 
 8.36

 209 

 121 

 847 

18111267 181112677.23
GAIKWAD 

DNYANESHWAR 

KIRAN

USHA

PASS 146 

 1056 

AAA B53 B+A A AA 36  36  27  21  27  16  9  18  27  25 
 8.68

 217 

 121 

 870 

18112268 181122687.45
DEJAR TAMIN

YAKIO GUMJA
PASS 146 

 1087 

AAA B+54 B+A A B+A 36  36  27  24  27  16  9  18  24  25 
 8.68

 217 

 121 

 811 

16111270 161112707.04
KADAM SUMIT 

DATTATRAYA

VARSHARANI

PASS 146 

 1028 

AAA B+55 AA A AA 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 1040 

18111270 181112708.64
KHARADE AKASH 

EKANATH

YADNYSHILA

PASS 146 

 1262 

AAA A56 B+A A AA 36  36  27  27  27  16  9  18  27  25 
 8.92

 223 

 121 

 958 

18111171 181111718.09
JADHAV AMRUTA 

SAMBHAJI

USHA

PASS 146 

 1181 

AAA A57 AA A A B+ 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 929 

18111173 181111737.88
SHIRKE MANASI 

RAJARAM

SADHANA

PASS 146 

 1151 

B+AA A58 AA A B+A 36  36  24  27  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 1026 

18111174 181111748.53
sonal ashok jadhav

SHOBHA
PASS 146 

 1245 

A+AA+ A59 AA A A B 40  36  30  27  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 9.04

 226 

 121 

 952 

18111275 181112758.07
Zende prathmesh 

prakash

MALAN

PASS 146 

 1178 

AAA A60 AA A AA 36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 913 

18111276 181112767.79
MANJEET 

MADHUKAR 

JANGAM

MANISHA

PASS 146 

 1138 

PP B+AB+ B+61 B+A A AA 0  32  36  24  24  27  16  9  18  27  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 946 

18113178 181131787.94
KUMBHAR DEEPA 

DATTATRAYA

SUREKHA

PASS 146 

 1159 

AAA A62 AB+ A AA 36  36  27  27  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.88

 222 

 121 

 867 

18111278 181112787.46
SALE CHETAN 

SHAHAJI

NANDINI

PASS 146 

 1089 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 21B

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

AAA B+63 AA A A B 36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  21  25 
 8.64

 216 

 121 

 906 

18111280 181112807.68
OMKAR 

BALASAHEB 

SHILWANT

NETRA BALASAHEB 

SHILWANT

PASS 146 

 1122 

AAA+ A+64 A+A+ A AA 40  36  27  30  30  20  9  18  27  25 
 9.48

 237 

 121 

 1113 

18111181 181111819.25
JIJAU SANJAY 

DESAI

HEMLATA

PASS 146 

 1350 

AAA+ A65 AA A AA 40  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.16

 229 

 121 

 1060 

18111282 181112828.83
SHIVENDRA 

SHRIMANT 

JAGADALE

TEJASHRI

PASS 146 

 1289 

AAB+ B+66 B+B+ A A A 32  36  27  24  24  16  9  18  27  25 
 8.52

 213 

 121 

 870 

18111283 181112837.42
ATHAWALE AMIT 

RAJENDRA

KARUNA

PASS 146 

 1083 

AA+A A67 AA A AA 36  40  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.16

 229 

 121 

 1061 

18111184 181111848.84
KANASE VIDYA 

SUNIL

VANITA

PASS 146 

 1290 

A+AA A68 AA A AA 36  36  30  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.12

 228 

 121 

 1007 

18111285 181112858.46
SNEHANK SUNIL 

YADAV

RAJASHRI

PASS 146 

 1235 

AAB+ B+69 AA A AA 32  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.72

 218 

 121 

 950 

18114286 181142868.00
JANGAM VINAY 

SAMIR

UMA

PASS 146 

 1168 

PP AAB+ B+70 AB+ A B+A 0  32  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.48

 212 

 121 

 1053 

19111287 191112878.66
CHOUDHARI 

ABHINANDAN 

SHANTINATH

SUJATA

PASS 146 

 1265 

PP AA+A+ A71 A+A+ A AA 0  40  40  27  27  30  20  9  18  27  25 
 9.52

 238 

 121 

 1086 

19113288 191132889.07
KARALE SHUBHAM 

VIJAY

VARSHA

PASS 146 

 1324 

PP AAA A72 AA A AA 0  36  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 1100 

19113289 191132899.08
BHOSALE 

BRAMHADEV 

MAHADEV

PARVATI +

PASS 146 

 1325 

PP AAA B+73 AA A A B+ 0  36  36  27  24  27  18  9  18  24  25 
 8.76

 219 

 121 

 1120 

19113190 191131909.17
DARANGE NEHA 

SHAM

USHA

PASS 146 

 1339 

PP AAA A74 B+A A AA+ 0  36  36  27  27  27  16  9  20  27  25 
 9.00

 225 

 121 

 1151 

19113291 191132919.42
VEDRE PRANAY 

RAGHUNATH

RUPALI

PASS 146 

 1376 

PP AAB+ A75 AA A AA 0  32  36  27  27  27  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.84

 221 

 121 

 1112 

19113292 191132929.13
SAPTAL TANAJI 

VITTHAL

RANI

PASS 146 

 1333 

PP BCC C76 AC B+ A B+ 0  24  24  21  18  18  18  8  18  24  25 
 6.92

 173 

 121 

 1039 

19113293 191132938.30
KHARADE 

BHALCHANDRA 

SARJERAO

MANISHA

PASS 146 

 1212 
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 SIXTH SEMESTER  CIVIL ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

CC201

 0

CE602 OE631OE621CE609CE608CE607CE606CE605CE604CE603 OE641

 3 3 3 4 4  2  3 3 3 2 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : CIVIL ENGINEERING-2015-16  [3]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

PP AAB+ B+77 AB+ A AA 0  32  36  27  24  24  18  9  18  27  25 
 8.60

 215 

 121 

 1073 

19113194 191131948.82
NEHA DAYANAND 

SAVEKAR

SARIKA

PASS 146 

 1288 

Total Student Count:  77 

Contoller of Examination

CC201- NSS

CE602- Analysis of Indeterminate Structures

CE603- Water Resources Engineering

CE604- Transportation Engineering 

CE605- Wastewater Engineering and Pollution Cont

CE606- Foundation Engineering

CE607- Design & Drawing of Steel Structures

CE608- Environmental Engineering Lab

CE609- Minor Project

OE621- Industrial Automation

OE631- Industrial Electrical Systems

OE641- Web Technology

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

- 

- 

- 
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